PROPOSAL

To the Lowndes County Board of Commissioners, Lowndes County, Georgia:
Submitted:
The undersigned, as Bidder, hereby declares that he has examined the site of the work and has informed himself fully in regard to all conditions pertaining to the place where the work is to be done; that he has examined the Specifications and Drawings for the work and contractual documents relative thereto; and that he has satisfied himself to the work to be performed.
The Bidder proposes and agrees that, if he becomes the Successful Bidder on the basis of this Proposal, he will contract with the Lowndes County Board of Commissioners, Lowndes County, Georgia (herein called the "Owner"), in the form of the contract illustrated to furnish all necessary materials, equipment, machinery, tools, apparatus, means of transportation, and all necessary labor to complete the construction of the work in full, and in complete accord with the shown, noted, described, specified and reasonably intended requirements of the Specifications, Drawings, and Contract Documents to the full and entire satisfaction of the Owner, with a definite understanding that no money will be allowed for extra work except as set forth in the Contract Documents, for the following prices:
Total Bid: \$
Submitted By:
Company Name